Part Details:-
Part Number Description
GCJ-KIT-X7-DE-A CLASS 2 AUTOMOTIVE  AEC-Q200 QUALIFIED SOFT TERMINATION CAPACITOR KIT
KIT Contents:-
No Murata P/N
Size
(mm/inch)
TC Code
Rated
Voltage
Cap. Tol.
Thickness
(mm)
Remarks Qty
1 GCJ188R71H104KA12 1608M/0603 X7R 50Vdc 0.1μF ±10% 0.9max   20
2 GCJ188R71H224KA01 1608M/0603 X7R 50Vdc 0.22μF ±10% 0.9max   20
3 GCJ188R71E105KA01 1608M/0603 X7R 25Vdc 1μF ±10% 0.9max   20
4 GCJ188R70J225KE01 1608M/0603 X7R 6.3Vdc 2.2μF ±10% 0.9max   20
5 GCJ188C70J475KE02 1608M/0603 X7S 6.3Vdc 4.7μF ±10% 1.0max   20
6 GCJ21BR71H474KA12 2012M/0805 X7R 50Vdc 0.47μF ±10% 1.45max   20
7 GCJ21BR71H105KA01 2012M/0805 X7R 50Vdc 1μF ±10% 1.45max   20
8 GCJ21BR71E225KA01 2012M/0805 X7R 25Vdc 2.2μF ±10% 1.45max   20
9 GCJ21BR71C225KA13 2012M/0805 X7R 16Vdc 2.2μF ±10% 1.45max   20
10 GCJ21BR71C475KA01 2012M/0805 X7R 16Vdc 4.7μF ±10% 1.45max   20
11 GCJ21BR71A106KE01 2012M/0805 X7R 10Vdc 10μF ±10% 1.45max   20
12 GCJ21BR71A225KA01 2012M/0805 X7R 10Vdc 2.2μF ±10% 1.45max   20
13 GCJ31CR71H225KA12 3216M/1206 X7R 50Vdc 2.2μF ±10% 1.9max   20
14 GCJ31CR71E475KA12 3216M/1206 X7R 25Vdc 4.7μF ±10% 1.9max   20
15 GCJ31CR71C106KA15 3216M/1206 X7R 16Vdc 10μF ±10% 1.9max   20
16 GCJ31CR71A226KE01 3216M/1206 X7R 10Vdc 22μF ±10% 1.9max   20
17 GCJ31CR70J226KE01 3216M/1206 X7R 6.3Vdc 22μF ±10% 1.9max   20
18 GCJ31CC71H475KA01 3216M/1206 X7S 50Vdc 4.7μF ±10% 1.9max   20
19 GCJ31CC71E106KA15 3216M/1206 X7S 25Vdc 10μF ±10% 2.0max   20
20 GCJ32ER71C226KE01 3225M/1210 X7R 16Vdc 22μF ±10% 2.8max   20
21 GCJ32ER70J476KE01 3225M/1210 X7R 6.3Vdc 47μF ±10% 2.8max   20
22 GCJ32EC71H106KA01 3225M/1210 X7S 50Vdc 10μF ±10% 2.8max   20
23 GCJ32EC71E226KE02 3225M/1210 X7S 25Vdc 22μF ±10% 2.85max   20